Human Relations Commission Agenda

January 8, 2020, 6 p.m. to 8 p.m.

Aspen Room, 2" Floor, Aurora Municipal Center

. Call to Order — Chair Gilford
Il. Roll Call

1. Approval of Minutes

V. Public Invited to Speak

V. Chair Report

V1. Manager’s Report

VII.  Henrion’s Nuggets

VIIl.  Committee Reports
a. Events/Forums
b. Training
c. Outreach/Partnership
d. Communications
e. Proclamations

IX. New Business

a. Presentation of HRC retreat takeaways & discussion

X. Items of Discussion
e Topics in the News
e Talking Points

XI. Commissioner City Council Contact Reports

XIl. Adjournment

6 p.m.

6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

Next HRC Meeting: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 in the Aspen Room at 6:00 P.M.

DATES TO REMEMBER:

City of Aurora

Committee/Commission Date Time Location
International Cross Cultural Network of Aurora (ICCNA) | Mon., Feb. 3 6 p.m.—8p.m. Aspen Room
Veterans’ Affairs Commission (VAC) Thurs., Jan. 9 6 p.m.—8 p.m. Eagle Room
Responding to Aurora’s Critical Topics (ReACT) Thurs., Jan. 16 6 p.m.—8p.m. Sand Creek Room

Aurora Community of Faith (ACOF)

Thurs., Jan. 16

11:30a.m. -1 p.m.

Central Library

Aurora Key Community Response Team (AKCRT)

Tues., Feb. 4

8a.m.—10a.m.

Central Library




