

Human Relations Commission Agenda January 8, 2020, 6 p.m. to 8 p.m. Aspen Room, 2nd Floor, Aurora Municipal Center

I.	Call to Order – Chair Gilford	6 p.m.
II.	Roll Call	6:05 p.m.
III.	Approval of Minutes	6:10 p.m.
IV.	Public Invited to Speak	6:15 p.m.
V.	Chair Report	6:20 p.m.
VI.	Manager's Report	6:30 p.m.
VII.	Henrion's Nuggets	6:45 p.m.
VIII.	Committee Reports a. Events/Forums b. Training c. Outreach/Partnership d. Communications e. Proclamations	6:55 p.m.
IX.	New Business a. Presentation of HRC retreat takeaways & discussion	7:20 p.m.
X.	Items of DiscussionTopics in the NewsTalking Points	7:45 p.m.
XI.	Commissioner City Council Contact Reports	7:55 p.m.
XII.	Adjournment	

DATES TO REMEMBER:

Next HRC Meeting: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 in the Aspen Room at 6:00 P.M.

Committee/Commission	Date	Time	Location
International Cross Cultural Network of Aurora (ICCNA)	Mon., Feb. 3	6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	Aspen Room
Veterans' Affairs Commission (VAC)	Thurs., Jan. 9	6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	Eagle Room
Responding to Aurora's Critical Topics (ReACT)	Thurs., Jan. 16	6 p.m. – 8 p.m.	Sand Creek Room
Aurora Community of Faith (ACOF)	Thurs., Jan. 16	11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.	Central Library
Aurora Key Community Response Team (AKCRT)	Tues., Feb. 4	8 a.m. – 10 a.m.	Central Library